J.D. Power Pricing Information for 2023 M-23RLDS (Travel Trailers/5th Wheels)

Value Preview

Ibex by Forest River
Forest River, Inc.

Year note:

Vehicle Type:
Manufacturer:
Year:

Model:

Length x Width:
Axles:

Weight:
Self-Contained:
Slides:

Friday, June 07, 2024

Travel Trailers/5th Wheels
Ibex by Forest River

2023
M-23RLDS
27'x 8'

2

5754

Yes

1

Suggested List Price: $51,990

In addition to what is standard Essentials Only models include Essentials Only Package. All other models include Launch and Beast Mode Package.

Base Price

Options
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING
15,000 BTU Central/Ducted
APPLIANCES
Microwave/Convection Combo
Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI
ENTERTAINMENT
CD Player (Multiple)
DVD Player
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS
Power Hitch Jack
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Diamond Shield
Luggage Rack and Ladder
Outside Shower
Power Roof Vent
Skylight
Spare Tire and Carrier
AWNING
Power Awning 10-15' (Each)
SOLAR
Solar Panel (Each)
ELECTRICAL
Auxiliary Battery (Each)
SLIDE OUTS/TIP OUTS
Power Slide-Out Room 6' (Each)

TOTAL PRICE

Used Wholesale — Trade-In

$28,650

$730

$135
$225

$135
$30

$140
$700
$115
$115
$145
$185
$130
$425
$270
$100

$1,875
$34,105

Used Retail
$37,200

$970

$180
$295

$180
$40

$185
$930
$155
$155
$195
$245
$170
$565
$360
$135

$2,485
$44,445

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D.
Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular
purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable
for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional
information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use.
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