## Friday, June 07, 2024

## **Value Preview**

Ibex by Forest River

Forest River, Inc.

Internal Reference Id: N/A

Vehicle Type: Travel Trailers/5th Wheels

Manufacturer: Ibex by Forest River

Year: 2023

Model: M-23RLDS
Length x Width: 27' x 8'
Axles: 2
Weight: 5754
Self-Contained: Yes
Slides: 1

Suggested List Price: \$51,990

## Year note:

In addition to what is standard Essentials Only models include Essentials Only Package. All other models include Launch and Beast Mode Package.

	Used Wholesale – Trade-In	Used Retail
Base Price	\$28,650	\$37,200
Options		
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING		
15,000 BTU Central/Ducted	\$730	\$970
APPLIANCES		
Microwave/Convection Combo	\$135	\$180
Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI	\$225	\$295
ENTERTAINMENT		
CD Player (Multiple)	\$135	\$180
DVD Player	\$30	\$40
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS		
Power Hitch Jack	\$140	\$185
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT		
Diamond Shield	\$700	\$930
Luggage Rack and Ladder	\$115	\$155
Outside Shower	\$115	\$155
Power Roof Vent	\$145	\$195
Skylight	\$185	\$245
Spare Tire and Carrier	\$130	\$170
AWNING		
Power Awning 10-15' (Each)	\$425	\$565
SOLAR		
Solar Panel (Each)	\$270	\$360
ELECTRICAL		
Auxiliary Battery (Each)	\$100	\$135
SLIDE OUTS/TIP OUTS		
Power Slide-Out Room 6' (Each)	\$1,875	\$2,485
TOTAL PRICE	\$34,105	\$44,445

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D. Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use.

© Copyright 2024 Consumer Research Solutions. All Rights Reserved.